LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ECOUEN

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

DRAMAIX ROBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CIRIER-RUELLE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CAPELLE MARC
CAPELLE MARC
MAYEUR WILLY
TOMASI SERGE
CAPELLE MARC
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GUERY SALVATORE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
MAYEUR WILLY
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CIRIER-RUELLE
VILAIN MICHEL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
VILAIN MICHEL
MAYEUR WILLY
GLANEUR MARCEL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
QUENON EMILE
QUENON EMILE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
VILAIN MICHEL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CIRIER-RUELLE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GUERY SALVATORE
CIRIER-RUELLE
GUERY SALVATORE
CIRIER-RUELLE
CARLIER MICHEL
CIRIER-RUELLE
DAME HERVE
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE
TOMASI SERGE
HENRY-BLANC
DAME HERVE
LECOMTE TOPHE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LECOMTE TOPHE
COLSOULLE PF
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
PEPIN ROBERT
DAME HERVE
PEPIN ROBERT
LECOMTE TOPHE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
GLANEUR MARCEL
CANION SOBKOW.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
QUENON EMILE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CIRIER-RUELLE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DUCHENE-DESMECH
CIRIER-RUELLE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DAME HERVE
GORNIAK CORDARO
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
GENLAIN-DUPONT
CANION SOBKOW.
DRAMAIX ROBERT
LEROY RICHARD
DRUART CHRIST.

Loc.

SIRAULT
SIRAULT
THULIN
THULIN
THULIN
SIRAULT
THULIN
THULIN
THULIN
THULIN
BASSILLY
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
HAININ
BAUDOUR
SIRAULT
SILLY
THULIN
THULIN
VAUDIGNIES
THULIN
THULIN
THULIN
BAUDOUR
TERTRE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
DOUR
THULIN
THULIN
DOUR
BAUDOUR
LENS
BASSILLY
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
SIRAULT
SILLY
BASSILLY
THULIN
DOUR
THULIN
THULIN
THULIN
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
F-L-FRANC
TERTRE
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
HAININ
WASMES
F-L-FRANC
TERTRE
THULIN
TERTRE
BAISIEUX
THULIN
ONNEZIES
F-L-FRANC
ONNEZIES
TERTRE
SILLY
LENS
WASMES
BASSILLY
QUAREGNON
THULIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SILLY
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
F-L-FRANC
HORNU
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WASMES
SIRAULT
HORNU
ATHIS

20170722 - ECOUEN - JEUNES - L'ESPOIR
DU 22/07/17

: 12'00''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.

No alu

171014731
171014747
171019438
171019426
171019423
171031185
171019427
171019430
171019401
171019411
171086668
171013310
171013305
171014075
171020991
171013320
171014570
171087420
171019404
171019125
171014511
171019414
171019408
171019436
171012321
171013072
171014735
171014745
171031147
171021186
174138870
171019428
171021190
171014094
171088134
171086684
171030451
171030692
171014587
171087447
171086660
171019418
171021188
171019429
171019402
171019420
171086608
171031146
171086656
171004347
171031148
171004225
171031154
171001703
171031159
171020645
171013076
176002135
171020656
171020647
171020650
171020660
171020122
171013816
171020060
171014829
171019435
171014831
171019919
171019403
171019076
176001359
171019084
171014813
171087438
171088102
171020794
171040280
171030444
171019412
171031157
171014751
171087401
171031164
171014746
171020642
171020349
171014733
171014752
171015212
171020789
171015241
171020203
171020183

engages : 41 650 P

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
15/ 17 13.54.270 O 0 191363
7/ 17 13.56.040 O 0 2
3/ 31 13.51.130 O 0 183229
22/ 31 13.51.150 O 0 2
4/ 31 13.51.160 O 0 3
18/ 29 13.56.091 1 0 191101
20/ 31 13.52.010 O 0 4
28/ 31 13.52.400 O 0 5
13/ 31 13.52.440 O 0 6
16/ 31 13.52.560 O 0 7
23/ 45 14.11.331 1 0 213381
2/ 5 13.58.150 O 0 191235
1/ 5 13.58.270 0 0 2
5/ 8 13.58.200 O 0 190652
10/ 14 13.54.220 O 0 183958
3/ 5 13.59.040 O 0 3
8/ 16 13.59.320 O 0 191967
1/ 22 14.12.330 O 0 212411
19/ 31 13.54.400 O 0 8
10/ 31 13.54.430 O 0 9
30/ 67 14.02.351 1 0 195774
11/ 31 13.54.470 O 0 10
12/ 31 13.54.480 O 0 11
25/ 31 13.54.500 O 0 12
2/ 8 13.59.330 O 0 2
8/ 10 13.58.390 O 0 188962
3/ 17 14.00.170 O 0 3
1/ 17 14.00.220 O 0 4
8/ 29 14.00.371 1 0 2
3/ 11 13.54.350 O 0 181358
14/ 31 13.55.580 O 0 13
21/ 31 13.56.000 O 0 14
2/ 11 13.54.550 O 0 2
6/ 8 14.00.490 O 0 3
24/ 24 14.06.310 O 0 199566
21/ 45 14.15.171 1 0 2
4/ 8 13.59.270 0 0 188154
7/ 8 13.59.300 O 0 2
7/ 16 14.02.030 O 0 2
4/ 22 14.15.040 O 0 2
43/ 45 14.16.051 1 0 3
5/ 31 13.56.520 O 0 15
4/ 11  13.55.410 O 0 3
29/ 31 13.56.530 O 0 16
31/ 31 13.56.550 O 0 17
8/ 31 13.56.590 O 0 18
13/ 45 14.16.231 1 0 4
14/ 29 14.02.101 1 0 3
4/ 45 14.16.271 1 0 5
18/ 67 14.05.151 1 0 2
10/ 29 14.02.171 1 0 4
15/ 67 14.05.201 1 0 3
2/ 29 14.02.221 1 0 5
1/ 6 14.05.090 O 0 195360
4/ 29 14.02.271 1 0
6/ 30 13.53.590 O 0 177757
2/ 10 14.01.110 O 0 2
14/ 30 13.54.000 O 0 2
9/ 30 13.54.030 O 0 3
12/ 30 13.54.040 O 0 4
4/ 30 13.54.060 O 0 5
1/ 30 13.54.080 O 0 6
8/ 14 13.58.080 O 0 2
1/ 4 13.57.480 0 0 183389
15/ 30 13.54.130 O 0 7
9/ 36 14.01.221 1 0 188681
27/ 31 13.57.550 O 0 19
8/ 36 14.01.271 1 0 2
1/ 1 13.54.300 O 0 177878
23/ 31 13.57.580 O 0 20
2/ 36 13.53.091 1 0 175718
21/ 30 13.54.310 O 0 8
17/ 36 13.53.171 1 0 2
2/ 36 14.01.481 1 0 3
14/ 22 14.17.370 O 0 3
1/ 24 14.09.180 O 0 2
8/ 18 14.01.180 O 0 187136
8/ 45 14.18.221 1 0 6
3/ 8 14.02.160 0 0 3
30/ 31 13.59.050 O 0 21
25/ 29 14.04.131 1 0 7
10/ 17 14.04.250 O 0 5
13/ 22 14.18.070 O 0 4
27/ 29 14.04.161 1 0 8
6/ 17 14.04.270 O 0 6
3/ 30 13.55.390 O 0 9
4/ 4 14.01.450 O 0 186841
2/ 17 14.04.460 O 0 7
9/ 17 14.04.560 O 0 8
7/ 14 14.04.350 O 0 190754
2/ 18 14.02.140 O 0 2
12/ 17 14.05.000 O 0 9
15/ 15 14.00.000 O 0 183271
3/ 22 13.57.070 O 0 178720

Vitesse

1672.
1648.
1647.
1647.
1646.
1645.
1635.
1626.
1625.
1622.
1622.
1617.
1614.
1611.
1608.
1606.
1605.
1602.
1597.
1597.
1597.
1596.
1596.
1595.
1594.
1592.
1590.
1589.
1584.
1582.
1580.
1579.
1578.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1575.
1574.
1572.
1572.
1567.
1567.
1567.
1567.
1567.
1566.
1564.
1564.
1563.
1563.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1561.
1560.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1558.
1557.
1557.
1557.
1556.
1556.
1554.
1553.
1553.
1553.
1553.
1552.
1552.
1551.
1549.
1543.
1543.
1542.
1542.
1538.
1538.
1538.
1538.
1537.
1537.
1537.
1537.
1534.
1533.
1531.
1531.
1530.
1530.
1527.
1525.

0228
7287
4909
0022
7506
2665
725

2881
3359
4576
0278
2093
4787
1482
4885
1125
975

4971
9227
2262
047

3079
0714
6128
7469
6001
9397
8295
349

7653
0098
5603
1651
0229
3849
2702
1696
5105
8553
6343
9979
8421
7152
6274
1716
2874
549

2476
7807
0409
7509
0058
691

0068
6196
5045
3111
2719
5883
356

9054
4549
2109
7826
3094
6191
8811
5437
5197
2225
9376
2324
1144
0796
4939
4338
7535
1268
8781
6663
4324
0776
9062
8135
6698
0255
6283
763

725

1399
9777
904

2583
9954

Heure -800



DRUART CHRIST.
DUCENE MICHEL
BEGHIN-CRUNELLE
CANION SOBKOW.
CARON EDDY
VILAIN MICHEL
MAYEUR WILLY
PEPIN ROBERT
PEPIN ROBERT
CARON EDDY
BEGHIN-CRUNELLE
GUERY SALVATORE
DAME HERVE
GUERY SALVATORE
DRUART CHRIST.
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
TOMASI SERGE
CARLIER MICHEL
GUERY SALVATORE
PEPIN ROBERT
LECOMTE TOPHE
MALAISE WILLY
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
CARON EDDY
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LEROY RICHARD
PEPIN ROBERT
DAME HERVE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CIRIER-RUELLE
GUERY SALVATORE
CIRIER-RUELLE
PEPIN ROBERT
VILAIN MICHEL
PEPIN ROBERT
MALAISE WILLY
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
TOMASI SERGE
CHIACCHIETTA P
DUCENE MICHEL
DRUART CHRIST.
CIRIER-RUELLE
GENLAIN-DUPONT
PEPIN ROBERT
PEPIN ROBERT
CIRIER-RUELLE
MALAISE WILLY
DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE
PATTE FRANCIS
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CANION SOBKOW.
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DRUART CHRIST.
LEROY RICHARD
CARLIER MICHEL
VERCAIGNE MCEL
MAYEUR WILLY
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
PATTE FRANCIS
DUCHESNE ROBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
GENLAIN-DUPONT
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DRAMAIX ROBERT
LECOMTE TOPHE
DRAMAIX GEORGES
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LECOMTE TOPHE
CANTINEAU FR
DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE
GLANEUR MARCEL
LECOMTE TOPHE
CANTINEAU FR
CANTINEAU FR
CIRIER-RUELLE
CANION SOBKOW.
PEPIN ROBERT
DRAMAIX GEORGES
GORNIAK CORDARO
DRUART CHRIST.
QUENON EMILE
PATTE FRANCIS
DUCHENE-DESMECH
GLANEUR MARCEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
CAPELLE MARC
CIRIER-RUELLE
CAPELLE MARC
DUCHESNE ROBERT

ATHIS
BAUDOUR
ROISIN
WASMES
DOUR

DOUR
BAUDOUR
ONNEZIES
ONNEZIES
DOUR
ROISIN
VAUDIGNIES
F-L-FRANC
VAUDIGNIES
ATHIS
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
HAININ
HERCHIES
VAUDIGNIES
ONNEZIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
SIRAULT
WASMES
WASMES
DOUR
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
HORNU
ONNEZIES
F-L-FRANC
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
ONNEZIES
DOUR
ONNEZIES
TERTRE
WASMES
WASMES
HAININ
HAUTRAGE
BAUDOUR
ATHIS
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
ONNEZIES
ONNEZIES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
BLAUGIES
SIRAULT
WASMES
SIRAULT
ATHIS
HORNU
HERCHIES
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
THULIN
SIRAULT
THULIN
BLAUGIES
BAUDOUR
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
JURBISE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
JURBISE
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
TERTRE
SIRAULT
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
LENS
TERTRE
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WASMES
ONNEZIES
JURBISE
HORNU
ATHIS
QUAREGNON
BLAUGIES
SILLY
LENS
JURBISE
BAUDOUR
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
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171021090
171014051
171020031
171020788
171021070
171021189
171014078
171019063
171019074
171021089
171020020
171004215
171020657
171004204
171020193
171004202
171004223
171004251
171020120
171014466
171004335
171019088
171014850
171013787
171014583
171020751
171020754
171021083
171014584
171086663
171019450
171019071
176001386
171086711
171031171
171004203
171031156
171019081
171023366
171019061
171013797
171020715
171020746
171020118
171013069
171013695
171021063
171031160
171015255
171019082
171019067
171031155
171013796
171020644
171020646
171020098
171014741
171020707
171014565
171020194
171020210
171014496
171013982
171014087
171019415
171014736
171019419
171020087
171015176
171014743
171015204
171013767
171014732
171023281
171013723
171086655
171086713
171014851
171087334
176001138
176001691
171088106
171014821
171087320
171087303
171031163
171020701
171019089
171013753
171020342
171020192
171030464
171020092
171087427
171088152
171013750
171013329
171031162
171013338
171015171

2/ 22
5/ 8
30/ 36
15/ 18

13.
14.
13.
14.

7.080
.350
.010
.550
.120
.140
.250
.431
.441
.310
.290
.101
.230
171
.020
.191
.211
.211
.330
.070
.261
.111
.481
.130
.060
.550
.050
.210
.380
.101
.070
.071
.290
.161
.261
.371
.351
.221
.100
.251
.370
.180
.200
.160
.390
.150
.540
.151
.330
.351
.421
.141
.060
.200
.240
.141
.480
.020
.200
.230
.290
.450
.310
.530
.540
.310
.590
.051
.230
.350
.110
.271
.410
.581
.371
.571
.041
.151
.270
.470
.490
.560
.341
.480
.490
.181
.350
.521
.421
.520
.240
.550
.421
.500
.090
.191
.290
.371
.500
.470
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3
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1525.
1522.
1522.
1522.
1522.
1521.
1520.
1518.
1518.
1518.
1516.
1515.
1514.
1514.
1514.
1513.
1513.
1513.
1513.
1513.
1512.
1512.
1511.
1511.
1510.
1510.
1508.
1507.
1504.
1500.
1500.
1500.
1500.
1499.
1499.
1498.
1497.
1497.
1496.
1496.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1490.
1490.
1490.
1490.
1483.
1481.
1480.
1478.
1477.
1477.
1476.
1475.
1474.
1473.
1472.
1472.
1472.
1471.
1470.
1467.
1467.
1466.
1466.
1465.
1465.
1465.
1465.
1464.
1464 .
1463.
1462.
1461.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1457.
1456.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1453.
1450.
1449.
1448.
1448.
1447 .
1446.
1444,
1444,
1443.
1440.
1439.
1439.

7869
8322
6294
4582
1057
0386
1448
5018
2788
0686
3769
654

3334
2824
1529
8961
498

498

4348
0463
5276
3984
8427
2325
3619
1721
1518
5613
0546
9074
7821
3501
2743
8523
5959
8287
8328
1543
7607
5167
5229
5036
1104
354

9988
9155
5755
0431
8895
7894
3288
7093
2209
2091
387

9768
2912
1291
8964
3643
2572
6384
3269
875

0056
1922
0314
8662
6973
4512
2758
5791
3297
0063
7595
9944
8334
7917
6653
6208
2134
3989
2316
789

6013
431

3713
8009
9882
8746
2982
263

0096
6163
5603
3829
4682
9884
6649
2053



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
HP
HP
HP
HP

GENLAIN-DUPONT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
TOMASI SERGE
GLANEUR MARCEL
TOMASI SERGE
VILAIN MICHEL
PATTE FRANCIS
GLANEUR MARCEL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
PATTE FRANCIS
CANION SOBKOW.
PEPIN ROBERT
PEPIN ROBERT
PEPIN ROBERT
LEROY RICHARD
SAUDOYE J-P
GUERY SALVATORE
DRAMAIX GEORGES
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
PEPIN ROBERT
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
TOMASI SERGE
CAVENAILE BERN
CAVENAILE BERN
CHIACCHIETTA P

SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HAININ
LENS
HAININ
DOUR
BLAUGIES
LENS
SIRAULT
BLAUGIES
WASMES
ONNEZIES
ONNEZIES
ONNEZIES
HORNU
ENGHIEN
VAUDIGNIES
JURBISE
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
ONNEZIES
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
HAININ
WARQUIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
HAUTRAGE
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171015257
171014749
171020114
171088148
171020102
171021197
171020089
171088137
171014734
171020074
171020786
171019065
171019077
171019068
171019446
171083818
171004253
171013755
171004243
171003348
171019097
171004282
171004201
171020104
171020230
171020224
171013079

1/ 14
5/ 17
3/ 14
14/ 24
11/ 14
8/ 11
3/ 13

8/ 24
11/ 17
9/ 13

13/ 18
14/ 36
13/ 36
34/ 36
14/ 15
6/ 7

63/ 67
5/ 6

40/ 67
4/ 67
23/ 36

Pge p

14.

.540
.200
.140
.110
.180
.320
.551
.250
.420
.051
.470
.541
.571
.571
.270
.410
171
.041
.241
.261
.231
.281
.321
.280
.300
.400
.420
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4 1435.
14 1435.
5 1434.
5 1433.
6 1433.
6 1433.
4 1433.
6 1431.
15 1431.
5 1431.
10 1430.
12 1429.
13 1429.
14 1429.

1426.
219231  1426.
11 1426.
5 1425.
12 1424.
13 1424.
15 1424.
14 1424.
15 1423.

1399.
183317  1394.

1392.
2 1314.

3199
2262
5605
8389
8113
2862
1458
4322
2865
2626
8893
7408
1593
1593
7887
5143
0407
9419
8265
4843
1439
1423
4485
2714
0456
2774
0919



